
 
$1.25 
$1.75 
$2.25 
$1.25 
$1.00 
$1.75 

 
$1.25 
$2.00 

Beverages 
Fountain Drinks 

 12 oz 
 22 oz 
 32 oz 
Coffee 16 oz 
Hot Tea 
Hot Chocolate 16 oz 
Milk skim, 2%, or chocolate 

 12 oz 
 22 oz 

We have a variety of juices and bottled drinks available.  

Check out the cooler for pricing. 

BAGELS · SOUP BUFFET · SALAD BAR 
MUFFINS · SANDWICHES · COFFEE 

MONDAY—FRIDAY 7AM—3PM 

1824 LANCASTER DRIVE NE 
SALEM, OREGON  97305 
(503) 371-0176 PHONE 

IN A HURRY? PHONE YOUR  
ORDER IN AHEAD OF TIME 

Hot Dog  
Grilled Cheese 

Peanut Butter & Jelly 

Soup Buffet 
Salad Bar 

$3.95 
$3.95 
$3.95 
$3.95 

$3.95 

Just for Kids 
includes chips or small cookie and 12 oz drink 

Avocado 

Cheese cheddar, swiss, provolone, pepper jack (1 slice) 

Potato/Pasta/Pea/Broccoli Salad 8 oz 

Chips 

Cookies 
 or 2 for 

  

$1.50 
50¢ 

$1.50 
95¢ 
75¢   

$1.25 

Extras & Sides 



Soup Buffet & Salad Bar 
Cup of Soup w/cornbread 
Bowl of Soup w/cornbread or bagel 
All You Can Eat Soup Buffet 
Small Salad Bar 1 time thru 

All You Can Eat Salad Bar 

$1.00 
Each 

 

Plain 
 

Cheese 
 

Honey 
Hazelnut 

 

Poppy 
 

Garlic 

Bagels 
$5.50 

1/2 Dozen 
 

Works 
 

Tomato Basil 
 

Cinnamon 
Raisin 

 

Sesame 
 

Pizza 

$8.95 
Baker’s Dozen 

 

Onion 
 

Blueberry 
 

Jalapeño 
Pepper Jack 

 

Whole Wheat 
 

Cornmeal 
$7.50 

 
 

$7.50 
 

$7.50 
 

$6.95 
$7.95 

 

$7.95 
 

$7.95 
 

$7.95 
 

$7.95 
 

$4.95 
 

$6.50 
 

$6.50 

Cream Cheese plain, garlic & chive, sundried tomato, 

garden veggie, honey cinnamon, strawberry 

Peanut Butter crunchy or creamy 

Jam strawberry or grape 

Lox capers available upon request 

$1.00 
 

95¢ 
95¢ 

$4.95 

Spreads & Toppings 

Bagel & Egg bagel with fresh egg 

Breakfast Bagel bagel, ham or bacon, cheese, and egg 

Sausage Bagel bagel, sausage, cheese, and fresh egg 

Fiesta Scramble 3 fresh eggs, taco meat, pepper jack 

cheese, green pepper, tomatoes, jalapeños 

Low Carb Scramble 3 fresh eggs, bacon, meatballs, 

cheese, mushrooms, green pepper, tomatoes 

Zero Carb Scramble 3 fresh eggs, bacon, mushrooms, 

green pepper, tomatoes 

Biscuits & Gravy half order (1 biscuit) 

Biscuits & Gravy full order (2 biscuits) 

 

$2.50 
$3.95 
$4.25 
$4.95 

 

$4.95 
 

$3.95 
 

$2.95 
$3.95 

Breakfast & Scrambles 

$2.75 
$5.25 
$7.95 
$5.25 
$7.95 

Old Fashioned Deli your choice of turkey, 

ham, corned beef, or roast beef, and cheddar, provo-
lone, swiss, or pepper jack 

Chicken Salad all white meat chicken salad, 

cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, dill pickles 

Tuna Salad white albacore tuna, cheese, lettuce,    

tomatoes, dill pickles 

Egg Salad lettuce and dill pickles 

Pizza Melt pizza sauce, cheese, pepperoni, green     

peppers, mushrooms 

Mushroom Melt seasoned sautéed mushrooms, 

swiss cheese 

Meatball meatballs, sauce, provolone cheese, 

green peppers, mushrooms 

Reuben corned beef, sauerkraut, sauce, and swiss 

cheese 

Italian pepperoni, salami, ham, provolone cheese, 

lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, pepperoncinis 

Hot Dog large hot dog with ketchup, mustard, 

sweet relish, onions 

Chef’s Salad salad mix, ham, turkey, swiss 

cheese, cheddar cheese, egg, tomato, cucumber 

Taco Salad lettuce, taco meat, cheese, pinto 

beans, tomatoes, olives, tossed with French dressing, 

topped with avocado, served in a tortilla shell 

Sandwiches & Salads 

$4.95 
 
 

$4.95 
 

$4.95 
 

$4.50 
$5.50 

 

$5.50 
 

$5.50 
 

$5.50 
 

$5.50 
 

N/A 

Half Whole 



$5.95 
 
 

$6.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 
 

$9.95 
 
 

$9.95 
 
 

$10.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 

 
 

50¢ 
$1.00 
$2.50 

R.B. Combos 
#1 Poor Boy’s Special 
 Cup of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 
 

#2 Jean’s Favorite 

 Cup of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#3 Charlene’s Simmering Soup 

 Bowl of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#4 Kylee’s Krunchy Feast 
 Sm. Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#5 Katie’s Krazy Kombo 

 AYCE Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#6 Mikey’s Meal 
 AYCE Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#7 Hungry Man’s Special 
 AYCE Soup, AYCE Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 
 

#8 You Asked For It 
 Bowl of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 

 
 Upgrades 
  22 oz Drink 
  32 oz Drink 
  Whole Sandwich 

$5.95 
 
 

$6.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 
 

$9.95 
 
 

$9.95 
 
 

$10.95 
 
 

$8.95 
 

 
 

50¢ 
$1.00 
$2.50 

R.B. Combos 
#1 Poor Boy’s Special 
 Cup of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 
 

#2 Jean’s Favorite 

 Cup of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#3 Charlene’s Simmering Soup 

 Bowl of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#4 Kylee’s Krunchy Feast 
 Sm. Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#5 Katie’s Krazy Kombo 

 AYCE Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#6 Mikey’s Meal 
 AYCE Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink 
 

#7 Hungry Man’s Special 
 AYCE Soup, AYCE Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 
 

#8 You Asked For It 
 Bowl of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink 

 
 Upgrades 
  22 oz Drink 
  32 oz Drink 
  Whole Sandwich 


