Beverages		
Fountain Drinks		
12 oz	\$1.25	
22 oz	\$1.75	
32 oz	\$2.25	
Coffee 16 oz	\$1.25	
Hot Tea	\$1.00	
Hot Chocolate 16 oz	\$1.75	
Milk skim, 2%, or chocolate		
12 oz	\$1.25	
22 oz	\$2.00	
We have a variety of juices and bottled drinks available. Check out the cooler for pricing.		

Extras & Sides	
Avocado	\$1.50
Cheese cheddar, swiss, provolone, pepper jack (1 slice)	50¢
Potato/Pasta/Pea/Broccoli Salad 8 oz	\$1.50
Chips	95¢
Cookies	75¢
or 2 for	\$1.25

Just for Kids	
includes chips or small cookie and 12 oz	drink
Hot Dog	\$3.95
Grilled Cheese	\$3.95
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$3.95
Soup Buffet	\$3.95
Salad Bar	\$3.95



BAGELS · SOUP BUFFET · SALAD BAR MUFFINS · SANDWICHES · COFFEE

MONDAY—FRIDAY 7AM—3PM

1824 LANCASTER DRIVE NE SALEM, OREGON 97305 (503) 371-0176 PHONE

IN A HURRY? PHONE YOUR ORDER IN AHEAD OF TIME

Bagels		
\$1.00 Each	\$5.50 1/2 Dozen	\$8.95 Baker's Dozen
Plain	Works	Onion
Cheese	Tomato Basil	Blueberry
Honey Hazelnut	Cinnamon Raisin	Jalapeño Pepper Jack
Рорру	Sesame	Whole Wheat
Garlic	Pizza	Cornmeal

Spreads & Toppings	
Cream Cheese plain, garlic & chive, sundried tomato, garden veggie, honey cinnamon, strawberry	\$1.00
Peanut Butter crunchy or creamy	95¢
Jam strawberry or grape	95¢
LOX capers available upon request	\$4.95

Breakfast & Scrambles	
Bagel & Egg bagel with fresh egg	\$2.50
Breakfast Bagel bagel, ham or bacon, cheese, and egg	\$3.95
Sausage Bagel bagel, sausage, cheese, and fresh egg	\$4.25
Fiesta Scramble 3 fresh eggs, taco meat, pepper jack	\$4.95
cheese, green pepper, tomatoes, jalapeños	
Low Carb Scramble 3 fresh eggs, bacon, meatballs,	\$4.95
cheese, mushrooms, green pepper, tomatoes	+2.05
Zero Carb Scramble 3 fresh eggs, bacon, mushrooms,	\$3.95
green pepper, tomatoes	+2.05
Biscuits & Gravy half order (1 biscuit)	\$2.95
Biscuits & Gravy full order (2 biscuits)	\$3.95

Soup Buffet & Salad	Bar
Cup of Soup w/cornbread	\$2.75
Bowl of Soup w/cornbread or bagel	\$5.25
All You Can Eat Soup Buffet	\$7.95
Small Salad Bar 1 time thru	\$5.25
All You Can Eat Salad Bar	\$7.95

Sandwiches & Salads		
	Half	Whole
Old Fashioned Deli your choice of turkey, ham, corned beef, or roast beef, and cheddar, provolone, swiss, or pepper jack	\$4.95	\$7.50
Chicken Salad all white meat chicken salad, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, dill pickles	\$4.95	\$7.50
Tuna Salad white albacore tuna, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, dill pickles	\$4.95	\$7.50
Egg Salad lettuce and dill pickles	\$4.50	\$6.95
Pizza Melt pizza sauce, cheese, pepperoni, green peppers, mushrooms	\$5.50	\$7.95
Mushroom Melt seasoned sautéed mushrooms, swiss cheese	\$5.50	\$7.95
Meatball meatballs, sauce, provolone cheese, green peppers, mushrooms	\$5.50	\$7.95
Reuben corned beef, sauerkraut, sauce, and swiss cheese	\$5.50	\$7.95
Italian pepperoni, salami, ham, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, olives, pepperoncinis	\$5.50	\$7.95
Hot Dog large hot dog with ketchup, mustard, sweet relish, onions	N/A	\$4.95
Chef's Salad salad mix, ham, turkey, swiss cheese, cheddar cheese, egg, tomato, cucumber		\$6.50
Taco Salad lettuce, taco meat, cheese, pinto beans, tomatoes, olives, tossed with French dressing, topped with avocado, served in a tortilla shell		\$6.50

Polling Pagels

	BOYEU R.B. Combos	
	R.B. Combos	
#1	Poor Boy's Special Cup of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$5.95
#2	Jean's Favorite Cup of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$6.95
#3	Charlene's Simmering Soup Bowl of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
#4	Kylee's Krunchy Feast Sm. Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
#5	Katie's Krazy Kombo AYCE Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$9.95
#6	Mikey's Meal AYCE Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$9.95
#7	Hungry Man's Special AYCE Soup, AYCE Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$10.95
#8	You Asked For It Bowl of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
	Upgrades 22 oz Drink 32 oz Drink Whole Sandwich	50¢ \$1.00 \$2.50

Rolling Bayels

	Boy R.B. Combos	
#1	Poor Boy's Special Cup of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$5.95
#2	Jean's Favorite Cup of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$6.95
#3	Charlene's Simmering Soup Bowl of Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
#4	Kylee's Krunchy Feast Sm. Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
#5	Katie's Krazy Kombo AYCE Salad Bar, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$9.95
#6	Mikey's Meal AYCE Soup, 1/2 Sandwich & 12 oz Drink	\$9.95
#7	Hungry Man's Special AYCE Soup, AYCE Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$10.95
#8	You Asked For It Bowl of Soup, Small Salad Bar & 12 oz Drink	\$8.95
	Upgrades 22 oz Drink 32 oz Drink Whole Sandwich	50¢ \$1.00 \$2.50